## L04000071967

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
			~~~~
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP		/AIT	MAIL
	·		—
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Conjes Certificates of Status			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
· · · · · ·			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		• F	
Name Availability			
Avanzonity	<u></u>		
Examiner	Sin€		
		Use Only	
Updater	DCC	·	
Un pler Verstver	DC <b>C</b>		
Ackno - ledgemen	t DCC		
W. P. Verifyer	DCC		
		.1	



10.78/04--01030--015 \*\*25.00

Original date of filing

## FLORA-MARLIN, LLC

4007 Floramar Terrace New Port Richey, Florida 34652 (727) 846-8479

October 14, 2004

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Flora-Marlin

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed herewith is the original and one copy of the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization for Flordia Limited Liability Company relative to the above referenced LLC. Please file the amended articles in the corporate documents and return my copy in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope. I have also enclosed a check in the amount of \$25.00 to cover the filing, fee.

If you have any questions with regard to this matter, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely yours,

- Jullers Maran Nancy J. Sullens

20

• >

- 1

NJS/wb Enclosure(s)

١

1

۱.,

÷ •



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 29, 2004

NANCY J. SULLENS FLORA-MARLIN, LLC 4007 FLORAMAR TERRACE NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34652

SUBJECT: FLORA-MARLIN, LLC Ref. Number: L04000071967

We have received your document for FLORA-MARLIN, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the original date of filing/authorization in Florida.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 504A00062408

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned Florida Limited Liability Company adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization for Limited Liability Company.

FIRST: The name of the Limited Liability Company is FLORA-MARLIN, LLC

SECOND: The following Managing Members are added to the Limited Liability Company:

Robert J. Sullens, Managing Member Rita L. Kyle, Managing Member Robert Torres, Managing Member

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Manager has executed this document this  $\frac{22}{2}$  day of October, 2004.

Nancy J. Sullens, Manager 11/10/04 The original articles of Organization for Hora Smarler, LFC was dated Sept. 29, 2004. Karey ). Sullers